Watchung Cooperative Preschool
24 North Fullerton Avenue, Montclair, NJ 07042

973-783-4535

www.watchungco-op.org

WATCHUNG CO-OP TUITION, FEES, & PAYMENT SCHEDULE—2016-2017

Age Class Times Tuition
2to 3 | Creative Play AM
2 Days 9:00 AM-12:00 PM $2,990
3 Days 9:00 AM-12:00 PM $4,110
4 Days 9:00 AM-12:00 PM $4,855
5 Days 9:00 AM-12:00 PM $5,560
3to5 | Discovey/Pre-Kindergarten
(DPK)
3 Sessions (AM or PM) 9:00 AM - 12:30 PM (Co-op Duties Required) OR $4,740
4 Sessions (AM or PM) 12:00 PM — 2:45 PM (PM classes are non co-oping) $5,530
5 Sessions (AM or PM) $6,320
3 Full Days $6,870
4 Full Days 9:00 AM - 2:45 PM $7,980
5 Full Days $8,765
Notes:
* Registration fees, deposits, and tuition are non-refundable.
* A 10% discount will apply for families with more than one child enrolled at the Co-op. The discount will be applied to
the lowest tuition class.
*  For children entering the Co-op after the first day of school, tuition will be prorated accordingly.
* Alate fee of $30 will be charged when tuition is received more than 10 days past the due date.
* Alternate payment schedules can be arranged, if necessary, with permission of the Treasurer. Fees will apply.
* Fees associated with field trips entail an extra nominal cost, and are generally payable at the time of the trip. Note
that field trips may alter the school-day schedule.
LUNCH AT THE CO-OP

Lunch Program 12:00 PM — 12:30 PM
Lunch is included in all of our DPK class sessions. Children bring their lunches and are supervised by a teacher’s
assistant. An optional half-hour lunch program is available to children in Creative Play. Enrollment for the lunch
program takes place at the September Orientation. You will make the first payment at this time and the other two

payments will appear on your quarterly tuition bills.

For Creative students enrolled in a PM session, lunch is

included.
Number of Days Total Fee Payment 1 Payment 2 Payment 3
Per Week Due at orientation Due with 3" Due with 4™
Tuition Payment Tuition Payment
(11/1/14) (2/1/15)
One $183 $61 $61 $61
Two $342 $114 $114 $141
Three $513 $171 $171 $171
Four $675 $225 $225 $225
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PAYMENT SCHEDULE
Class Deposit* 1% Payment** | 2"° Payment | 3 Payment 4" Payment
Due upon Due 5/1/16 Due 9/1/16 Due 11/1/16 Due 2/1/17
enrollment
Creative Play 2 Days $473.75 $373.75 $747.50 $747.50 $747.50
Creative Play 3 Days $613.75 $513.75 $1027.50 $1027.50 $1027.50
Creative Play 4 Days $706.88 $606.87 $1213.75 $1213.75 $1213.75
Creative Play 5 Days $795.00 $695.00 $1390.00 $1390.00 $1390.00
DPK 3 Sessions $692.50 $592.50 $1185.00 $1185.00 $1185.00
DPK 4 Sessions $791.25 $691.25 $1382.50 $1382.50 $1382.50
DPK 5 Sessions $890.00 $790.00 $1580.00 $1580.00 $1580.00
DPK 3 Full Days $958.75 $858.75 $1717.50 $1717.50 $1717.50
DPK 4 Full Days $1097.50 $997.50 $1995.00 $1995.00 $1995.00
DPK 5 Full Days $1195.63 $1095.62 $2191.25 $2191.25 $2191.25

Notes:

*The nonrefundable enrollment deposit is approximately half of 1% tuition payment plus a $100 registration fee. Note that if you
are enrolling a second child, the registration fee for that child is $50.
**This amount is the balance of 1% tuition payment.
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